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866-905-8174
Juniper Networks
Home / Small Office Firewalls

Product Quick Reference Chart

Licensed Security VPN Internal Firewall 3DES VPN

Product Part No. MSRP Users Policies Sessions Tunnels DMZ Ethernet Int. RAM Throughput Throughput

5GT NS-5GT-001 570.00$      10 100 2000 10 No 4 128M 75M 20M

NS-5GT-101 900.00$      Unlimited 100 2000 10 No 4 128M 75M 20M

NS-5GT-201 1,500.00$   Unlimited 100 4000 25 Yes 4 128M 75M 20M

5GT ADSL NS-5GT-011-x 660.00$      10 100 2000 10 No 4 128M 75M 20M

NS-5GT-111-x 990.00$      Unlimited 100 2000 10 No 4 128M 75M 20M

NS-5GT-211-x 1,590.00$   Unlimited 100 4000 25 Yes 4 128M 75M 20M

5GT NS-5GT-021 770.00$      10 100 2000 10 No 4 128M 75M 20M

Wireless NS-5GT-121 1,100.00$   Unlimited 100 2000 10 No 4 128M 75M 20M

NS-5GT-221 1,700.00$   Unlimited 100 4000 25 Yes 4 128M 75M 20M

5GT ADSL NS-5GT-031-x 850.00$      10 100 2000 10 No 4 128M 75M 20M

& Wireless NS-5GT-131-x 1,180.00$   Unlimited 100 2000 10 No 4 128M 75M 20M

NS-5GT-231-x 1,780.00$   Unlimited 100 4000 25 Yes 4 128M 75M 20M

SSG-5 SSG-5-SB 700.00$      Unlimited 200 4000 25 Yes 7 128M 160M 40M

SSG-5-SH 900.00$      Unlimited 200 4000 25 Yes 7 256M 160M 40M

SSG-5 SSG-5-SB-W-US 950.00$      Unlimited 200 4000 25 Yes 7 128M 160M 40M

Wireless SSG-5-SH-W-US 1,150.00$   Unlimited 200 4000 25 Yes 7 256M 160M 40M

SSG-20 SSG-20-SB 900.00$      Unlimited 200 4000 25 Yes 4 128M 160M 40M

SSG-20-SH 1,100.00$   Unlimited 200 4000 25 Yes 4 256M 160M 40M

SSG-20 SSG-20-SB-W-US 1,150.00$   Unlimited 200 4000 25 Yes 4 128M 160M 40M

Wireless SSG-20-SH-W-US 1,350.00$   Unlimited 200 4000 25 Yes 4 256M 160M 40M

v2.0, 5/26/2008
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866-905-8174
Juniper Networks
Home / Small Office Firewalls

Product  Features Quick Reference Chart

Interfaces Software Features High

Product Part No. MSRP RS-232 DSL v.92 ISDN T1 E1 AV DI Web Filtering Anti-Spam Availability

5GT NS-5GT-001 570.00$      Dial Backup

NS-5GT-101 900.00$      Dial Backup
NS-5GT-201 1,500.00$   Lite

5GT ADSL NS-5GT-011-x 660.00$      Dial Backup

NS-5GT-111-x 990.00$      Dial Backup
NS-5GT-211-x 1,590.00$   Lite

5GT NS-5GT-021 770.00$      Dial Backup

Wireless NS-5GT-121 1,100.00$   Dial Backup
NS-5GT-221 1,700.00$   Lite

5GT ADSL NS-5GT-031-x 850.00$      Dial Backup

& Wireless NS-5GT-131-x 1,180.00$   Dial Backup
NS-5GT-231-x 1,780.00$   Lite

SSG-5 SSG-5-SB 700.00$      Lite or A/P
SSG-5-SH 900.00$      Lite or A/P

SSG-5 SSG-5-SB-W-US 950.00$      Lite or A/P
Wireless SSG-5-SH-W-US 1,150.00$   Lite or A/P

SSG-20 SSG-20-SB 900.00$      Lite or A/P
SSG-20-SH 1,100.00$   Lite or A/P

SSG-20 SSG-20-SB-W-US 1,150.00$   Lite or A/P
Wireless SSG-20-SH-W-US 1,350.00$   Lite or A/P

Included with Device
Available for purchase
Not Available for this device
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